
PG. No. :1

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

21/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday

001-001401LANGUAGE : 001001401 - ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001402LANGUAGE : 001001402 - HINDI
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

22/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday

001-001403CORE : 001001403 - P8 HINDI (CHHAYA
VADATAR KAVYA VAIBHAV)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001404CORE : 001001404 - P8 HINDI (RASTRIYA
CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001405CORE : 001001405 - P8 HINDI (DALIT
CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001406CORE : 001001410 - P8 GUJARATI
(PIYOGORI)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001407CORE : 001001414 - P8 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001408CORE : 001001417 - P8 SANSKRIT (KAVYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001409CORE : 001001418 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MRUCHHKATIKAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001410CORE : 001001422 - P8 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001411CORE : 001001425 - P8 POLITICAL SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001412CORE : 001001428 - P8 ECONOMICS (MACRO
ECONOMICS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001413CORE : 001001433 - P8 SOCIOLOGY
(SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :2

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

22/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday

001-001414CORE : 001001434 - P8 SOCIOLOGY (SOCIAL
ANTHROPOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014141CORE : 001001465 - P8 ECONOMICS (MACRO
ECONOMICS-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001415CORE : 001001438 - P8 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014150CORE : 001001470 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:SAUNDAR. SRAG-3-4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014151CORE : 001001471 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:KUMARSAM. SRAG-5)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001416CORE : 001001441 - P8 INDIAN CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001417CORE : 001001445 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY (PSY OF
INDIVIDUAL DIFF. & ADJ)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001418CORE : 001001449 - P8 GEOGRAPHY
(ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001419CORE : 001001458 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY OF
ADJUSTMENT
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001420CORE : 001001462 - P8 GUJARATI
(LOKSAHITYA LOK KATHA-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014901CORE : 001001446 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
(APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

23/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday

001-0014144CORE : 001001466 - P9 ECONOMICS
(ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :3

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

23/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday

001-0014152CORE : 001001472 - P9 SANSKRIT
(MAMMATACHARYKRUT-KAVYA.)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014153CORE : 001001473 - P9 SANSKRIT
(RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANTRAKRUT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001421CORE : 001001463 - P9 GUJARATI (PADHYA
KRUTI NO ABHIYAS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001422CORE : 001001464 - P9 GUJARATI (GUJARATI
VYAKRAN- 4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001423CORE : 001001459 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY (SOCIAL
PSYCHOLOGY-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001424CORE : 001001460 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY (HEALTH
PSYCHOLOGY).
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001425CORE : 001001450 - P9 GEOGRAPHY
(GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA PART-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001426CORE : 001001447 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY (HEALTH
PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001427CORE : 001001439 - P9 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001428CORE : 001001442 - P9 INDIAN CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001429CORE : 001001435 - P9 SOCIOLOGY (INDIAN
SOCIOLOGY PROBLEM-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001430CORE : 001001429 - P9 ECONOMICS (MONEY,
BANKING & PUB. FIN.-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :4

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

23/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Wednesday

001-001431CORE : 001001423 - P9 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001432CORE : 001001426 - P9 POLITICAL SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001433CORE : 001001419 - P9 SANSKRIT (SAHITYA
SHASTRA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001434CORE : 001001420 - P9 SANSKRIT
(NATYADARPAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001435CORE : 001001415 - P9 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001436CORE : 001001411 - P9 GUJARATI (PADHYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001437CORE : 001001412 - P9 GUJARATI (OPTION)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001438CORE : 001001406 - P9 HINDI (RAT KA
SAFAR)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001439CORE : 001001407 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-TATASAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001440CORE : 001001408 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-JUTHAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

24/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday

001-0014147CORE : 001001467 - P10 ECONOMICS
(CO-OPERATION-2) (OPTIONAL)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014148CORE : 001001468 - P10 ECONOMICS
(DEMOGRAPHY-2) (OPTIONAL)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :5

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

24/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday

001-0014149CORE : 001001469 - P10 ECONOMICS (INDIAN
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014154CORE : 001001474 - P10 SANSKRIT (VAIDIK
SAHITYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001441CORE : 001001409 - P10 HINDI (HINDI
SAHITYA KA ITIHAS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001442CORE : 001001413 - P10 GUJARATI
(MADHYAKALIN GUJARATI)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001443CORE : 001001416 - P10 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001444CORE : 001001421 - P10 SANSKRIT
(SANSKRIT BHASHA NAIPUNYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001445CORE : 001001424 - P10 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001446CORE : 001001427 - P10 POLITICAL SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001447CORE : 001001430 - P10 ECONOMICS
(CO-OPERATION-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001448CORE : 001001431 - P10 ECONOMICS
(DEMOGRAPHIY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001449CORE : 001001432 - P10 ECONOMICS
(INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001450CORE : 001001436 - P10 SOCIOLOGY (WOMEN
STATUS OF SOC.)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001451CORE : 001001437 - P10 SOCIOLOGY
(POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :6

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

24/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Thursday

001-001452CORE : 001001443 - P10 INDIAN CULTURE
(INDIAN RELIGIONS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001453CORE : 001001444 - P10 INDIAN CULTURE
(MONUMENTS OF GUJARAT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001454CORE : 001001440 - P10 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001455CORE : 001001448 - P10 PSYCHOLOGY
(THEORY & SYSTEMS OF PSY.)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001456CORE : 001001461 - P10 PSYCHOLOGY
(SYSTEM & THEORIES OF PSY.-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

25/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Friday

001-0014142ELECTIVE-1 : 001001465 - P8 ECONOMICS
(MACRO ECONOMICS-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014155ELECTIVE-1 : 001001470 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:SAUNDAR. SRAG-3-4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014156ELECTIVE-1 : 001001471 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:KUMARSAM. SRAG-5)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001457ELECTIVE-1 : 001001462 - P8 GUJARATI
(LOKSAHITYA LOK KATHA-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001458ELECTIVE-1 : 001001449 - P8 GEOGRAPHY
(ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001459ELECTIVE-1 : 001001445 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
(PSY OF INDIVIDUAL DIFF. & ADJ)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :7

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

25/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Friday

001-001460ELECTIVE-1 : 001001441 - P8 INDIAN
CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001461ELECTIVE-1 : 001001452 - P7 PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001462ELECTIVE-1 : 001001458 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
OF ADJUSTMENT
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001463ELECTIVE-1 : 001001438 - P8 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001464ELECTIVE-1 : 001001434 - P8 SOCIOLOGY
(SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001465ELECTIVE-1 : 001001433 - P8 SOCIOLOGY
(SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001466ELECTIVE-1 : 001001428 - P8 ECONOMICS
(MACRO ECONOMICS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001467ELECTIVE-1 : 001001425 - P8 POLITICAL
SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001468ELECTIVE-1 : 001001422 - P8 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001469ELECTIVE-1 : 001001410 - P8 GUJARATI
(PIYOGORI)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001470ELECTIVE-1 : 001001414 - P8 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001471ELECTIVE-1 : 001001418 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MRUCHHKATIKAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :8

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

25/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Friday

001-001472ELECTIVE-1 : 001001417 - P8 SANSKRIT
(KAVYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001473ELECTIVE-1 : 001001405 - P8 HINDI (DALIT
CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001474ELECTIVE-1 : 001001403 - P8 HINDI
(CHHAYA VADATAR KAVYA VAIBHAV)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001475ELECTIVE-1 : 001001404 - P8 HINDI
(RASTRIYA CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014902ELECTIVE-1 : 001001446 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
(APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

26/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday

001-0014145ELECTIVE-1 : 001001466 - P9 ECONOMICS
(ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014157ELECTIVE-1 : 001001472 - P9 SANSKRIT
(MAMMATACHARYKRUT-KAVYA.)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014158ELECTIVE-1 : 001001473 - P9 SANSKRIT
(RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANTRAKRUT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001476ELECTIVE-1 : 001001406 - P9 HINDI (RAT
KA SAFAR)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001477ELECTIVE-1 : 001001408 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-JUTHAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001478ELECTIVE-1 : 001001407 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-TATASAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001479ELECTIVE-1 : 001001415 - P9 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :9

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

26/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday

001-001480ELECTIVE-1 : 001001411 - P9 GUJARATI
(PADHYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001481ELECTIVE-1 : 001001412 - P9 GUJARATI
(OPTION)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001482ELECTIVE-1 : 001001420 - P9 SANSKRIT
(NATYADARPAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001483ELECTIVE-1 : 001001419 - P9 SANSKRIT
(SAHITYA SHASTRA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001484ELECTIVE-1 : 001001423 - P9 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001485ELECTIVE-1 : 001001426 - P9 POLITICAL
SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001486ELECTIVE-1 : 001001429 - P9 ECONOMICS
(MONEY, BANKING & PUB. FIN.-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001487ELECTIVE-1 : 001001435 - P9 SOCIOLOGY
(INDIAN SOCIOLOGY PROBLEM-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001488ELECTIVE-1 : 001001460 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY).
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001489ELECTIVE-1 : 001001459 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001490ELECTIVE-1 : 001001450 - P9 GEOGRAPHY
(GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA PART-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :10

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

26/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday

001-001491ELECTIVE-1 : 001001453 - P8 PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001492ELECTIVE-1 : 001001439 - P9 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001493ELECTIVE-1 : 001001442 - P9 INDIAN
CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001494ELECTIVE-1 : 001001447 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001495ELECTIVE-1 : 001001463 - P9 GUJARATI
(PADHYA KRUTI NO ABHIYAS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001496ELECTIVE-1 : 001001464 - P9 GUJARATI
(GUJARATI VYAKRAN- 4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

28/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday

001-0014100ELECTIVE-2 : 001001441 - P8 INDIAN
CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014101ELECTIVE-2 : 001001454 - P7 STATISTICAL
METHOD
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014102ELECTIVE-2 : 001001452 - P7 PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014103ELECTIVE-2 : 001001458 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
OF ADJUSTMENT
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014104ELECTIVE-2 : 001001456 - P7 FUNCTIONAL
ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014105ELECTIVE-2 : 001001434 - P8 SOCIOLOGY
(SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :11

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

28/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday

001-0014106ELECTIVE-2 : 001001438 - P8 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014107ELECTIVE-2 : 001001428 - P8 ECONOMICS
(MACRO ECONOMICS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014108ELECTIVE-2 : 001001433 - P8 SOCIOLOGY
(SOCIOLOGY OF ENVIRONMENT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014109ELECTIVE-2 : 001001425 - P8 POLITICAL
SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014110ELECTIVE-2 : 001001422 - P8 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014111ELECTIVE-2 : 001001410 - P8 GUJARATI
(PIYOGORI)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014112ELECTIVE-2 : 001001414 - P8 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014113ELECTIVE-2 : 001001417 - P8 SANSKRIT
(KAVYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014114ELECTIVE-2 : 001001418 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MRUCHHKATIKAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014115ELECTIVE-2 : 001001405 - P8 HINDI (DALIT
CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014116ELECTIVE-2 : 001001404 - P8 HINDI
(RASTRIYA CHETNA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014117ELECTIVE-2 : 001001403 - P8 HINDI
(CHHAYA VADATAR KAVYA VAIBHAV)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :12

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

28/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday

001-0014143ELECTIVE-2 : 001001465 - P8 ECONOMICS
(MACRO ECONOMICS-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014159ELECTIVE-2 : 001001470 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:SAUNDAR. SRAG-3-4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014160ELECTIVE-2 : 001001471 - P8 SANSKRIT
(MAHAKAVYA:KUMARSAM. SRAG-5)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014903ELECTIVE-2 : 001001446 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
(APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001497ELECTIVE-2 : 001001462 - P8 GUJARATI
(LOKSAHITYA LOK KATHA-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001498ELECTIVE-2 : 001001445 - P8 PSYCHOLOGY
(PSY OF INDIVIDUAL DIFF. & ADJ)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-001499ELECTIVE-2 : 001001449 - P8 GEOGRAPHY
(ELEMENTS OF OCEANOGRAPHY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

29/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday

001-0014118ELECTIVE-2 : 001001406 - P9 HINDI (RAT
KA SAFAR)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014119ELECTIVE-2 : 001001407 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-TATASAM)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014120ELECTIVE-2 : 001001408 - P9 HINDI (NARI
CHETNA-JUTHAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014121ELECTIVE-2 : 001001415 - P9 ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :13

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

29/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday

001-0014122ELECTIVE-2 : 001001411 - P9 GUJARATI
(PADHYA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014123ELECTIVE-2 : 001001419 - P9 SANSKRIT
(SAHITYA SHASTRA)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014124ELECTIVE-2 : 001001420 - P9 SANSKRIT
(NATYADARPAN)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014125ELECTIVE-2 : 001001423 - P9 HISTORY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014126ELECTIVE-2 : 001001426 - P9 POLITICAL
SCIENCE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014127ELECTIVE-2 : 001001429 - P9 ECONOMICS
(MONEY, BANKING & PUB. FIN.-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014128ELECTIVE-2 : 001001435 - P9 SOCIOLOGY
(INDIAN SOCIOLOGY PROBLEM-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014129ELECTIVE-2 : 001001457 - P8 FUNCTIONAL
ENGLISH
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014130ELECTIVE-2 : 001001459 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014131ELECTIVE-2 : 001001460 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY).
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014132ELECTIVE-2 : 001001450 - P9 GEOGRAPHY
(GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA PART-II)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext



PG. No. :14

BA SEM-4 (CBCS) Sep-2020
TIME-TABLE

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code
(Faculty-Course Code)

2019-2020Academic Year :

29/09/2020
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Tuesday 001-0014133ELECTIVE-2 : 001001455 - P8 STATISTICAL

METHOD
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014134ELECTIVE-2 : 001001453 - P8 PUBLIC
ADMINISTRATION
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014135ELECTIVE-2 : 001001439 - P9 PHILOSOPHY
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014136ELECTIVE-2 : 001001442 - P9 INDIAN
CULTURE
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014137ELECTIVE-2 : 001001447 - P9 PSYCHOLOGY
(HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014138ELECTIVE-2 : 001001463 - P9 GUJARATI
(PADHYA KRUTI NO ABHIYAS)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014139ELECTIVE-2 : 001001464 - P9 GUJARATI
(GUJARATI VYAKRAN- 4)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014140ELECTIVE-2 : 001001412 - P9 GUJARATI
(OPTION)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014146ELECTIVE-2 : 001001466 - P9 ECONOMICS
(ECONOMICS OF PUBLIC FINANCE-2)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014161ELECTIVE-2 : 001001472 - P9 SANSKRIT
(MAMMATACHARYKRUT-KAVYA.)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

001-0014162ELECTIVE-2 : 001001473 - P9 SANSKRIT
(RAMCHANDRA-GUNCHANTRAKRUT)
(Time : 10:30:00AM To 01:00:00PM)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------Printed Date : 05/09/2020
Printed Time : 13:04.13

Printed By : smghinaiyaext


